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Group head office
Elizabeth House
9 Castle Street
St. Helier
Jersey, JE4 2QP
www.petradiamonds.com 
Email: info@petradiamonds.com 

Secretary and registered office
Michael Ashford
2 Church Street, Hamilton
HM11, Bermuda
Company registration number: EC23123
Tel: +1 441 295 5950
Website: www.cdp.bm 
Email: mbashford@cdp.bm 

Nominated adviser & joint broker
Canaccord Genuity
Cardinal Place
80 Victoria Street
London, SW1E 5JL
Tel: +44 20 7050 6500
Website: www.canaccordgenuity.com
Contact: Ryan Gaffney
Email: ryan.gaffney@canaccordgenuity.com

Legal advisers to the Company
(As to Bermuda Law)
Conyers Dill & Pearman
Clarendon House, 2 Church Street
Hamilton, HM11, Bermuda
Tel: +1 441 295 1422
Website: www.cdp.bm 
Email: info@cdp.bm 

Legal advisers
(As to English Law)
Memery Crystal
44 Southampton Buildings
London, WC2A 1AP
Tel: +44 207 242 5905
Website:www.memerycrystal.com 
Contact: Lesley Gregory
Email: lgregory@memerycrystal.com 

Principal bankers
Barclays Bank plc
38 Hans Crescent, Knightsbridge
London, SW1X OL2
Tel: +44 207 114 7200
Website: www.barclays.co.uk 
Contact: Natasha Connor
Email: natasha.connor@barclays.co.uk 

PR advisers
Buchanan Communications
45 Moorfields
London, EC2Y 9AE
Tel: +44 20 7466 5000
Website: www.buchanan.uk.com
Contact: Bobby Morse
Email: bobbym@buchanan.uk.com

Joint broker
RBC Capital Markets
71 Queen Victoria Street
London
EC4V 4DE
Tel: +44 20 7653 4000
Website: www.rbccm.com
Contact: Joshua Critchley
Email: joshua.critchley@rbccm.com 

Auditors
BDO LLP
55 Baker Street
London, W1U 7EU
Tel: +44 207 893 2714
Website: www.bdo.co.uk 
Contact: Scott Knight
Email: scott.knight@bdo.co.uk 

Registrars
Capita IRG (Offshore) Limited
44 The Esplanade, Jersey,
Channel Islands, JE4 0XQ
Tel: UK: 0871 664 0300 (calls cost 10p a minute plus network
extras, lines are open 8.30am–5.30pm Mon–Fri)
international: +44 208 639 3399
Website: www.capitaregistrars.com 
Email: ssd@capitaregistrars.com 

Administrative information
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